FREOMTIERS OF BUSINESS ETHICS

Frugality

Rebelancing Material and Spiritual Values in Economic Life

edited by
Luk BOUCKAERT
HenprIK OQOPDEBEECK
LAaszLO F£SOLNAI




Contents

Preface

Acknowledgements

Part | Introduction

1. Luk Bouckaert, Hendrik Opdebeeck and Laszlo Zsolnai
Why Frugality?

Part Il Frugality in Spiritual Traditions

2. Luk Bouckaert
Rational versus Spiritual Concepts of Frugality

3. Rafael Esteban
Frugality and the Body

4. Francis Kadaplackal
How the Idea ‘Created Co-Creator’ Can Contribute
to the Nurturing of Frugality in Economic Life

5. Laurie Michaelis
Quaker Simplicity

vii

X1

27

45

71

95



vi

Frugality

Part lll Frugality in Socio-Economic Perspective

6.

Dirk Geldof

Overconsumption

Ronald Commers and Wim Vandekerckhove
Frugality and the Moral Economy
of Late Modern Capitalism

Knut Ims and Ove Jakobsen
Consumerism and Frugality: Contradictory Principles
in Economics?

Hendrik Opdebeeck
The Urgency of a Frugality-based Economics

Part IV Frugality in Business and Economic Policy

10.

11.

12.

13.

Herman E. Daly
Frugality First

Ronald Jeurissen and Bert van de Ven

Frugal Marketing: Can Selling Less Make Business Sense?

Robert H. Frank

The Progressive Consumption Tax

Laszlo Zsolnai
Buddhist Economic Strategy

About the Contributors

Index

125

141

169

185

207

227

249

279

305

317





