Frugality

Rebalancing Material and Spiritual Values in Economic Life

edited by

Luk Bouckaert Hendrik Opdebeeck Laszlo Zsolnai

Contents

Pre	face	vi
Ack	knowledgements	X
Pai	rt I Introduction	
1.	Luk Bouckaert, Hendrik Opdebeeck and Laszlo Zsolnai Why Frugality?	3
Pai	rt II Frugality in Spiritual Traditions	
2.	Luk Bouckaert Rational versus Spiritual Concepts of Frugality	27
3.	Rafael Esteban Frugality and the Body	45
4.	Francis Kadaplackal How the Idea 'Created Co-Creator' Can Contribute to the Nurturing of Frugality in Economic Life	71
5.	Laurie Michaelis Quaker Simplicity	95

vi Frugality

Part III Frugality in Socio-Economic Perspective

6.	Dirk Geldof Overconsumption	125	
7.	Ronald Commers and Wim Vandekerckhove Frugality and the Moral Economy of Late Modern Capitalism	141	
8.	Knut Ims and Ove Jakobsen Consumerism and Frugality: Contradictory Principles in Economics?	169	
9.	Hendrik Opdebeeck The Urgency of a Frugality-based Economics	185	
Part IV Frugality in Business and Economic Policy			
10.	Herman E. Daly Frugality First	207	
11.	Ronald Jeurissen and Bert van de Ven Frugal Marketing: Can Selling Less Make Business Sense?	227	
12.	Robert H. Frank The Progressive Consumption Tax	249	
13.	Laszlo Zsolnai Buddhist Economic Strategy	279	
Abo	ut the Contributors	305	
Inde	Index		